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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on  Saturday 23rd October 2021

 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Holly Weedall ValeRoyal  A     8:14    16:30+  1
  2 Isabel Holt Blackburn     8:27    16:45+  1
  3 Bobbie Waugh Rotherham  A     8:46    16:46-  2
  4 Ellie Bushill ValeRoyal  B     8:49    17:14+  2
  5 Elena Inch Holmfirth     9:05    17:27  0
  6 Jasmine Reed SaleHarri  A     8:51    17:30+  1
  7 Megan Leigh ChorleyAt     9:14    17:33-  3
  8 Annabelle Ita DerbyAC  A     8:52    17:43+  3
  9 Olivia Bell Rotherham  B     9:03    17:50+  1
 10 Olivia Russell SaleHarri  B     9:08    17:54-  1
 11 Harriett Bain Liverpool     9:38    18:20-  3
 12 Nicola Mason SalfordHa  A     9:34    18:29  0
 13 Georgia Robertson Hallamshi     9:03    18:53+  4
 14 Cleo Bentall TraffordA    10:02    19:02-  1
 15 Greta Brooks SalfordHa  B    10:22    20:22+  4
 16 Lucy Fairburn LongwoodH     9:37    20:33+  4

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Evie Thomson Rotherham  A     8:00
  2 Hope Smith ValeRoyal  A     8:16
  3 Abigail Stratton Blackburn     8:18
  4 Maisie Burns ChorleyAt     8:19
  5 Isabel Richardson Holmfirth     8:22
  6 Isobel Ashcroft ValeRoyal  B     8:25
  7 Isabelle Burke SaleHarri  A     8:39
  8 Grace Tobin Liverpool     8:42
  9 Olesia Winder SaleHarri  B     8:46
 10 Amelia Topliss Rotherham  B     8:47

 11 Poppy Mead DerbyAC  A     8:51
 12 Matilda Byrnes SalfordHa  A     8:55
 13 Freya Griffiths TraffordA     9:00
 14 Emma Theobald WirralAc     9:19
 15 J Robertsondover CityOfYor     9:23
 16 C Safranauskas SaleHarri  C     9:23
 17 Isabel Causer Hallamshi     9:50
 18 Molly Roberts ValeRoyal  C     9:52
 19 Sophia Bratt SalfordHa  B    10:00
 20 Lucy Hardcastle LongwoodH    10:56

 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Holly Weedall ValeRoyal  A     8:14
  2 Isabel Holt Blackburn     8:27
  3 Bobbie Waugh Rotherham  A     8:46
  4 Ellie Bushill ValeRoyal  B     8:49
  5 Jasmine Reed SaleHarri  A     8:51
  6 Annabelle Ita DerbyAC  A     8:52
  7 Olivia Bell Rotherham  B     9:03
  8 Georgia Robertson Hallamshi     9:03
  9 Elena Inch Holmfirth     9:05
 10 Olivia Russell SaleHarri  B     9:08

 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Grace Roberts ValeRoyal  A     8:10    24:40  0
  2 Anna Maddocks Rotherham  A     8:56    25:42+  1
  3 Alice Gale ValeRoyal  B     8:44    25:58+  1
  4 Keira Haxton Blackburn     9:16    26:01-  2
  5 Gabrielle Hodson ChorleyAt     8:31    26:04+  2
  6 Katie Stringer SaleHarri  A     8:41    26:11  0
  7 Akira Edgson SaleHarri  B     9:09    27:03+  3
  8 Jessica Rowland Rotherham  B     9:37    27:27+  1
  9 Ella Mcmutrie Liverpool     9:10    27:30+  2
 10 Maya Mansfield SalfordHa  A     9:05    27:34+  2
 11 Amy Rouse DerbyAC  A     9:54    27:37-  3
 12 Summer Ludlam Hallamshi     9:58    28:51+  1
 13 Megan Hughes LongwoodH    10:25    30:58+  3

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Grace Roberts ValeRoyal  A     8:10
  2 Gabrielle Hodson ChorleyAt     8:31
  3 Katie Stringer SaleHarri  A     8:41
  4 Alice Gale ValeRoyal  B     8:44
  5 Anna Maddocks Rotherham  A     8:56
  6 Maya Mansfield SalfordHa  A     9:05
  7 Akira Edgson SaleHarri  B     9:09
  8 Ella Mcmutrie Liverpool     9:10
  9 Keira Haxton Blackburn     9:16
 10 Jessica Rowland Rotherham  B     9:37
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on  Saturday 23rd October 2021

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    24:40
1 Hope Smith (2)  8:16 2 Holly Weedall (1)  8:14
3 Grace Roberts (1)  8:10
  2 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    25:42
1 Evie Thomson (1)  8:00 2 Bobbie Waugh (3)  8:46
3 Anna Maddocks (2)  8:56
  3 Vale Royal Ac  ‘B’    25:58
1 Isobel Ashcroft (6)  8:25 2 Ellie Bushill (4)  8:49
3 Alice Gale (3)  8:44
  4 Blackburn Harriers & Ac    26:01
1 Abigail Stratton (3)  8:18 2 Isabel Holt (2)  8:27
3 Keira Haxton (4)  9:16
  5 Chorley Athletic & Triathlon    26:04
1 Maisie Burns (4)  8:19 2 Megan Leigh (7)  9:14
3 Gabrielle Hodson (5)  8:31
  6 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    26:11
1 Isabelle Burke (7)  8:39 2 Jasmine Reed (6)  8:51
3 Katie Stringer (6)  8:41
  7 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    27:03
1 Olesia Winder (9)  8:46 2 Olivia Russell (10)  9:08
3 Akira Edgson (7)  9:09
  8 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    27:27
1 Amelia Topliss (10)  8:47 2 Olivia Bell (9)  9:03
3 Jessica Rowland (8)  9:37
  9 Liverpool Harriers & Ac    27:30
1 Grace Tobin (8)  8:42 2 Harriett Bain (11)  9:38
3 Ella Mcmutrie (9)  9:10
 10 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    27:34
1 Matilda Byrnes (12)  8:55 2 Nicola Mason (12)  9:34
3 Maya Mansfield (10)  9:05
 11 Derby AC  ‘A’    27:37
1 Poppy Mead (11)  8:51 2 Annabelle Ita (8)  8:52
3 Amy Rouse (11)  9:54
 12 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel    28:51
1 Isabel Causer (17)  9:50 2 Georgia Robertson (13)  9:03
3 Summer Ludlam (12)  9:58
 13 Longwood Harriers Ac    30:58
1 Lucy Hardcastle (20) 10:56 2 Lucy Fairburn (16)  9:37
3 Megan Hughes (13) 10:25

Incomplete Teams:
Holmfirth Harriers Ac

1 Isabel Richardson (5)  8:22 2 Elena Inch (5)  9:05

Trafford AC
1 Freya Griffiths (13)  9:00 2 Cleo Bentall (14) 10:02

Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 Sophia Bratt (19) 10:00 2 Greta Brooks (15) 10:22

Wirral Ac
1 Emma Theobald (14)  9:19

City Of York Ac
1 J Robertsondover (15)  9:23

Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘C’
1 C Safranauskas (16)  9:23

Vale Royal Ac  ‘C’
1 Molly Roberts (18)  9:52

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Evie Thomson Rotherham A     8:00 (1)
  2 Grace Roberts ValeRoyal A     8:10 (3)
  3 Holly Weedall ValeRoyal A     8:14 (2)
  4 Hope Smith ValeRoyal A     8:16 (1)
  5 Abigail Stratton Blackburn     8:18 (1)
  6 Maisie Burns ChorleyAt     8:19 (1)
  7 Isabel Richardson Holmfirth     8:22 (1)
  8 Isobel Ashcroft ValeRoyal B     8:25 (1)
  9 Isabel Holt Blackburn     8:27 (2)
 10 Gabrielle Hodson ChorleyAt     8:31 (3)


